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Day Date Time Home vs Away

Sunday 1/31/2021 12:00pm 1 vs 3

1/31/2021 1:00pm 4 vs 5

1/31/2021 2:00pm 1 vs 2vs

Sunday 2/7/2021 12:00pm 3 vs 2

2/7/2021 1:00pm 1 vs 5

2/7/2021 2:00pm 4 vs 2vs

Sunday 2/14/2021 1:00pm 3 vs 4

2/14/2021 2:00pm 5 vs 2vs

Sunday 2/21/2021 12:00pm 4 vs 1

2/21/2021 1:00pm 3 vs 5

2/21/2021 2:00pm 4 vs 2
vs

Sunday 2/28/2021 12:00pm 5 vs 4

2/28/2021 1:00pm 3 vs 2

2/28/2021 2:00pm 5 vs 1vs

Sunday 3/7/2021 12:00pm 3 vs 1

3/7/2021 1:00pm 5 vs 2

3/7/2021 2:00pm 3 vs 4

Friday 3/12/2021 7:30pm 1 vs 4vs

Saturday 3/13/2021 11:00am 4th Place vs 5th Palce Quarter-1

Sunday 3/14/2021 12:00pm 2nd Place vs 3rd Place Semi-1

3/14/2021 1:00pm 1st Place vs Winner-Quarter 1 Semi-2vs

Sunday 3/21/2021 3:00pm Winner-Semi 1 vs Winner-Semi 2 CHAMPvs

5. Southeastern

TCFFC Winter 2021 Indoor Soccer High School Girls Division Season Schedule

2. SOC

1. Mean Machine 

3. Teays Valley

4. Chaos


